
Sabrina Jeffries Bestselling Books 
 
 

New York Times Bestseller List 
IF THE VISCOUNT FALLS 

HOW THE SCOUNDREL SEDUCES 
WHEN THE ROGUE RETURNS 
A LADY NEVER SURRENDERS 

TO WED A WILD LORD 
HOW TO WOO A RELUCTANT LADY 

A HELLION IN HER BED 
THE TRUTH ABOUT LORD STONEVILLE 

WED HIM BEFORE YOU BED HIM 
LET SLEEPING ROGUES LIE 

BEWARE A SCOT’S REVENGE 
 
 

New York Times Extended List 
THE DANGER OF DESIRE 

THE ART OF SINNING 
WHAT THE DUKE DESIRES 

DON’T BARGAIN WITH THE DEVIL 
ONLY A DUKE WILL DO 

NEVER SEDUCE A SCOUNDREL 
ONE NIGHT WITH A PRINCE 

TO PLEASURE A PRINCE 
MARRIED TO THE VISCOUNT 

 
Publishers Weekly Bestseller List 

UNDERCOVER DUKE 
WHO WANTS TO MARRY A DUKE 

THE BACHELOR 
PROJECT DUCHESS 

THE PLEASURES OF PASSION 
THE DANGER OF DESIRE 

THE STUDY OF SEDUCTION 
THE ART OF SINNING 

IF THE VISCOUNT FALLS 
HOW THE SCOUNDREL SEDUCES 

WHEN THE ROGUE RETURNS 
WHAT THE DUKE DESIRES 

‘TWAS THE NIGHT AFTER CHRISTMAS 
A LADY NEVER SURRENDERS 

TO WED A WILD LORD 
HOW TO WOO A RELUCTANT LADY 

A HELLION IN HER BED 
THE TRUTH ABOUT LORD STONEVILLE 

WED HIM BEFORE YOU BED HIM 
LET SLEEPING ROGUES LIE 

BEWARE A SCOT’S REVENGE 
NEVER SEDUCE A SCOUNDREL 

 

 
 

Barnes and Noble Mass Market List 
UNDERCOVER DUKE 

WHO WANTS TO MARRY A DUKE 
THE BACHELOR 

PROJECT DUCHESS 
THE STUDY OF SEDUCTION 

HOW THE SCOUNDREL SEDUCES 
TO WED A WILD LORD 
A HELLION IN HER BED 

THE TRUTH ABOUT LORD STONEVILLE 
LET SLEEPING ROGUES LIE 

BEWARE A SCOT’S REVENGE 
ONLY A DUKE WILL DO 

NEVER SEDUCE A SCOUNDREL 
TO PLEASURE A PRINCE 

FANTASY (anthology) 
 

USA Today Bestseller List 
UNDERCOVER DUKE 

WHO WANTS TO MARRY A DUKE 
PROJECT DUCHESS 

THE ART OF SINNING 
HOW THE SCOUNDREL SEDUCES 

WHEN THE ROGUE RETURNS 
A LADY NEVER SURRENDERS 

TO WED A WILD LORD 
HOW TO WOO A RELUCTANT LADY 

A HELLION IN HER BED 
THE TRUTH ABOUT LORD STONEVILLE 

WED HIM BEFORE YOU BED HIM 
LET SLEEPING ROGUES LIE 

BEWARE A SCOT’S REVENGE 
ONLY A DUKE WILL DO 

NEVER SEDUCE A SCOUNDREL 
ONE NIGHT WITH A PRINCE 

TO PLEASURE A PRINCE 
 

USA Today Extended List 
THE BACHELOR 

THE PLEASURES OF PASSION  
THE STUDY OF SEDUCTION 

IF THE VISCOUNT FALLS 
WHAT THE DUKE DESIRES 

DON’T BARGAIN WITH THE DEVIL 
SNOWY NIGHT WITH A STRANGER 

(anthology) 
SCHOOL FOR HEIRESSES (anthology) 

IN THE PRINCE’S BED 
MARRIED TO THE VISCOUNT 



DANCE OF SEDUCTION 
FANTASY (anthology) 

AFTER THE ABDUCTION 
A NOTORIOUS LOVE 
THE PIRATE LORD 

 


